pharmaseal® ducted ceiling module
The Camfil Farr Pharmaseal provides cleanroom level
air filtration for pharmaceutical or biotechnology
facilities as well as any other facility where clean space
is a manufacturing or health-related requirement. Its
unique roomside replaceable filter design minimizes
downtime and ensures repeatable room air cleanliness
following filter service. The Camfil Farr Pharmaseal:

automated leak detection system. Filters are
serialized, bar coded, and all data is provided on
a label on the filter. This allows for filter
traceability back to the raw goods of unit
construction.
Pharmaseal Filters
Actual Size Rate Airflow
(cfm)
Initial Resistance
(inches w.g.)Width Length
53 MM HEPA (99.99% @ 0.3 micron)
QX-21.75-18.75-5-41-VU-00-00-0
21 ¾
18-¾ 217
0.52
QX-21.75-20.00-5-41-VU-00-00-0 20 233
QX-21.75-42.75-5-41-VU-00-00-0 42-¾ 538
QX-21.75-44.00-5-41-VU-00-00-0 44 554
53 MM H14 (99.995% @ MPPS)
HX-21.75-18.75-5-41-VU-00-00-0
21 ¾
18-¾ 217
0.52
HX-21.75-20.00-5-41-VU-00-00-0 20 233
HX-21.75-42.75-5-41-VU-00-00-0 42-¾ 538
HX-21.75-44.00-5-41-VU-00-00-0 44 554
53 MM ULPA (99.9995% @ MPPS)
P7-21.75-18.75-5-41-VU-00-00-0
21 ¾
18-¾ 217
0.68
P7-21.75-20.00-5-41-VU-00-00-0 20 233
P7-21.75-42.75-5-41-VU-00-00-0 42-¾ 538
P7-21.75-44.00-5-41-VU-00-00-0 44 554
70 mm HEPA (99.99% @ 0.3 micron)
QX-21.75-18.75-7-40-VU-00-00-0
21 ¾
18-¾ 217
0.44
QX-21.75-20.00-7-40-VU-00-00-0 20 233
QX-21.75-42.75-7-40-VU-00-00-0 42-¾ 538
QX-21.75-44.00-7-40-VU-00-00-0 44 554
70 mm H14 (99.995% @ MPPS)
HX-21.75-18.75-7-40-VU-00-00-0
21 ¾
18-¾ 217
0.44
HX-21.75-20.00-7-40-VU-00-00-0 20 233
HX-21.75-42.75-7-40-VU-00-00-0 42-¾ 538
HX-21.75-44.00-7-40-VU-00-00-0 44 554
70 mm ULPA (99.9995% @ MPPS)
PX-21.75-18.75-8-40-VU-00-00-0
21 ¾
18-¾ 217
0.48
PX-21.75-20.00-8-40-VU-00-00-0 20 233
PX-21.75-42.75-8-40-VU-00-00-0 42-¾ 538
PX-21.75-44.00-8-40-VU-00-00-0 44 554
100 mm HEPA (99.99% @ 0.3 micron)
QX-21.75-18.75-B-39-VU-00-00-0
21 ¾
18-¾ 217
0.29
QX-21.75-20.00-B-39-VU-00-00-0 20 233
QX-21.75-42.75-B-39-VU-00-00-0 42-¾ 538
QX-21.75-44.00-B-39-VU-00-00-0 44 554
100 MM H14 (99.995% @ MPPS)
HX-21.75-18.75-B-39-VU-00-00-0
21 ¾
18-¾ 217
0.36
HX-21.75-20.00-B-39-VU-00-00-0 20 233
HX-21.75-42.75-B-39-VU-00-00-0 42- ¾ 538
HX-21.75-44.00-B-39-VU-00-00-0 44 554
100 MM ULPA (99.9995% @ MPPS)
PX-21.75-18.75-B-39-VU-00-00-0
21 ¾
18-¾ 217
0.36
PX-21.75-20.00-B-39-VU-00-00-0 20 233
PX-21.75-42.75-B-39-VU-00-00-0 42-¾ 538
PX-21.75-44.00-B-39-VU-00-00-0 44 554
Extended grille/permanent trim Flush grille/permanent trim Flush grille/permanent trim Flush grille/removable trim
P
h
a